Radial Earth Track ~~ Dota Source Color Code Trajec GS (RE)

SSSSSSSSS FGM EF1 ] 15 g
peib fgl - ] x BHF -
peir fgs efs | -5 L
peim fgs—fit eff |
A : -15-9 -3 3915

Mi .41 2009 EFU = / c/cm2/ster/ev
: 1.0000
0.00
1.00
0.10
0.01
150
2 100
2 50
&
? 150
&
> 100
S
50
&
S

‘J “Wil WMMW’WWMN Wﬂ W ’MM‘ W'M i 3

T T g 2
WW‘ w MNM ml ‘H lf'”l \W "“‘W 1A

ffo/ 9

~

A ”V"M‘T“'l M . &

M\ it i

) FT

Vvn (PM

M) FT

vm (P

) FT

VI (PM



